
STATE OF MONTANA 
DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION 

ARCHITECTURE & ENGINEERING DIVISION 
1520 EAST SIXTH AVE • PO BOX 200103 • HELENA MT 59620 

406.444.3104 • DOAAEDivision@mt.gov • architecture.mt.gov

PROJECT LAMBING BARN RENOVATION & SAFETY UPGRADES

AE # 2023-02-33

BID OPENING DATE AUGUST 5, 2025

ARCHITECT / 
ENGINEER

SLATE ARCHITECTURE 
1470 N. ROBERTS STREET 
HELENA, MT 59601 
406 457-0360  scottc@slatearch.com

CONTRACTOR Bridger Built Crew General Contractors AV Construction

CITY Bozeman Bozeman Bozeman

PHONE 406 585-1395 406 412-2858 406 579-1672

EMAIL cassie.mann@bridgerbuilt.com michael@crewgc.com mike@avconstructionmt.com

BID SECURITY 10% BB 10% BB 10% BB

ADDENDA 1 1 1

BASE BID  $200,000.00  $104,800.00  $116,000.00

BID MODIFICATION

TOTAL BASE BID  $200,000.00  $104,800.00  $116,000.00

TOTAL  $200,000.00  $104,800.00  $116,000.00


